
Kempen O serie Beringen
BERINGEN - MIJN 2.10.2021

K.O.L.

Bart MELLEBEEK
hamok
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 4480m
Tijd : 0:34:15 (7'39"/km)

4/30 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wouter HUS 0:27:52
2. Lennert LENS 0:28:19
3. Guy TIREZ 0:31:59

1. 206 00:01:08 143m 7'56"/km
2. 188 00:00:29 00:01:37 60m 8'03"/km
3. 192 00:00:48 00:02:25 124m 6'27"/km
4. 202 00:00:46 00:03:11 143m 5'22"/km
5. 199 00:01:12 00:04:23 224m 5'21"/km
6. 198 00:01:34 00:05:57 305m 5'08"/km
7. 197 00:00:51 00:06:48 130m 6'32"/km
8. 218 00:00:53 00:07:41 102m 8'40"/km
9. 196 00:00:45 00:08:26 57m 13'09"/km

10. 220 00:01:08 00:09:34 174m 6'31"/km
11. 195 00:02:25 00:11:59 255m 9'29"/km
12. 212 00:01:16 00:13:15 151m 8'23"/km
13. 194 00:01:20 00:14:35 241m 5'32"/km
14. 207 00:04:18 00:18:53 538m 8'00"/km
15. 190 00:01:20 00:20:13 115m 11'36"/km
16. 219 00:03:36 00:23:49
17. 193 00:01:37 00:25:26 279m 5'48"/km
18. 190 00:01:21 00:26:47 232m 5'49"/km
19. 207 00:00:50 00:27:37 115m 7'15"/km
20. 216 00:00:49 00:28:26 109m 7'30"/km
21. 205 00:01:59 00:30:25 285m 6'58"/km
22. 204 00:00:48 00:31:13 113m 7'05"/km
23. 200 00:02:07 00:33:20 381m 5'33"/km
24. 210 00:00:36 00:33:56 76m 7'54"/km
25. 999 00:00:19 00:34:15 69m 4'35"/km
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